Cateccino

INDOOR AREA_4000x2575x2700H({mm)

LOCATION

T-11GI DELHI

Measurement sheet

Description

Make

Slze

UOM

_.E_n:_

Width

_._n_u:_

Nos/Wt

MS Work

Providing & fixing of_MS work In single section fixed with or without
connecting plate Including cutting, hoisting, fixing In position and Bpplying
a priming coat of approved red oxide steel primer and powder coated paint
of approved shared at the top all complete. Item Includes all MS steel items
Including sections, MS plates of grade Yst- 250,cleats,stiffners, anchor
fasteners/ bolts, sleeves for pipes and wire man agement etc, asrequired

for tixing,

Jindal/Tata

Kgs

Qty

372.00

Final to billing BOQ

o

2.00

Back Structure - 40x40x1.5mm

98.00

Bottom Structure -50x50x1.5mm

84.00

Left Side-40x40x1.5 Full Helght & Righ

92.00

i

Front Side-40x40x1.5

40.00

Roof Horlzontal Pipe (50mmx50mmx1.5)

28.00

Base & Flooring

Providing and fixing of 18 bison board over MS plpe 50mm SHS , C/C
600x600mm grid,

NCL

Sqm

4.0

2.55

1.00

10,20

10.20

Passage Area

Sqm

Rubber Mat

Rubber Mat Rubber Mat Rolls, Thickness: 5 Mm
® 45/ Square Feet
Thickness: 3mm

4.0

2.55

1.00

10.20

Plywood Panelling

Providing , Installing and fixing In position FRPlywood for linear

as well ascurvilinear portions of the building , for all helghts and all

levels & one side laminate finish etc, (MS Frame work charged seperatly)

Includes all the performance characteristics all complete with12mm
PRPly.

Century or
equivalent

Sgm

58.33

Back Wall

4.0

=0

21.60

Front

2.0

~—0.80

2.40

Front 2

0.3

lllla..m..ﬂ

0.62

Front 3

0.8

w0.90

1.35

Right wall & Left (single side cladding)

4.0

-—2.70

21.60

Facade

4.0

— 0.40

3.20

Right wall front

1.5

—2.70

4.05

Left wall front

1.3

—-2.70

3.51

Paint

Apply of 2 coat white enamel emulsion paint on pillar & side partition
left&right

Duco Paint

Sgm

4.14

114

i _muﬂ Horizontal Pipe (60mmx50mm)

2.6

0.20

6.0

3.06

Plllar

0.2

2.70

2.0

1.08

Flap Door

Providing & Fixing of m_nun & Flap door made of 18mm FR Ply with laminate
finish , hinges, SS knob, tower bolt etch.

No

0.8

0.07

0.9

1.00

1.00

Kitchen Door With Vislon Panel

POS Counter

—

____laccessorlas & MS 50x50mm Frame work Iwith paintfinish

Providing & Fixing of Kitchen door made of 32mm FR Ply with Flush door
with both side laminate, with vislon panel, 300x150mm, with hardware

No

0.9

0.05

2.4

1.00

1.00

Providing and fixing of POS counter made of 18mm FR Ply with Laminate
finish, Step & Inside laminate finish, two drawer, key board tray, storage,

Century/Merino/
FGV

825x750x900

No.

Side Storages

wire manager etc. (As per approved GFC)

Providing and Installation of make of 18mm & 12mm Fr Plywood with
approved laminate finish with hinges normal

Century/Merino/
FGV

900x800x750

Nos.

Pendant Light

ﬁmlar_._n_.__ fixtures-S upply, Installation, testing & commissloning of lighting
fittings/ fixtures complete with LED driver, complete as required:- (Hanging

Havells, Syska or
equivalent

No.

4.00

4.00

_._=.-., Profile Light

Lamp)
Providing & fixing linear profile light consealed In Rafter

Custom Make

1200x1

NoO.

4.00

4.00
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Supply and Laying of 1.5mm, 2.5mm & 4sqmm wiring with PVC nu:n.E_ﬂ : Bolioah. Findle q
11 Electrical Samp & 15amp switch socket with box & plate, DB panel, MCB, ELCB, as per mn re m. oo ﬂ " 4000x2576 No. H@\ 1.00
requirement or as approved electrical drawing Lo e | A i | 2 |
Industrial Socket Industrial Socket & Panel Box (32am . g No. | r 1.00 1.00
DB Panel E & Fixing of 12mm Way DB Panel wit1 No. RCB&MCB 12 No's.  |L&T L No | . : :
15 Main Cable Supply & Fixing of 4 core 10 Sqm Coppe Cable for main DB to Meter rotycab, Finous, Mtr. 10.00 10.00
LR 1 e = ﬂ_#_...\__.;m.__. Crompton_| | ] | | _i] s
S
13 Branding upply and pasting of HP latex printed artwork on grey back HP Latex, 3M, LG sqft. 636.20 | 836.20
LG/Ivory/Pioneer media as per approved design artwork Vinyl or equivalent - —
Back Wall T | | aop~270[ 20] 2160]~
20| ~0.60 2.0 | 240 |
% L | o3[ - oe0| 20| o62]
e | Front 3 08|~ a,mf\ 2.0 1.35
[ L Right wall & Left (single side cladding) x /i . . 40| ~—270| ~ 20| 2160) ~ |
e Facade i 40| _ 0.0 20| 320 - . |
S twall front W AL [ 15[ 270~ 10] a05] ~
l Left wall front { & . 1 al 1.3 | 2.70 1.0 | 3581]| ¢ {
Mg e AR/ s | 09~ o091 10| o077[~
Acast,NGX,
E Cafeccino Front logo signaged fixed front fagade , UV Printed 3mm ralsed acrylic . Ostart 400x750 No. . w :
Providing and fixing of Auto snap channel 32x32 powder coated with acrylic |Acast,NGX, 23 No. . y
18 g K 040 & Clear Acrylic, edge lit LED, Changeable Translite Print. II_.omaa ._ /
e ——— — —— — ——— 2 — Si— = ¥ 4 - _w
DVR 5MP, 1 TB, 3 nos. 5SMP Camera with Audio, 16" Display Monitor, 90mtr. ) | )
18 | CCTV Camera (4 Channel DVR) Hikvision Set |
e j D Link Wire b R S SRR A e — - t 1 ! 1 __ |
= = — .— EA 1.00 1.00 |
17 Installation T-1 Delhi Airport e i e e — = - e 1
18 Transportation T-1 Delhl Airport Ty WY S > 4! 1 _ .00 |
Hu Equipment Shifting CostExtra . ) e : |
“| T & 3 . Signature *

= == - == 1 ==
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