	Cafeccino	INDOOR AREA 4000x2575x2700H(mm)	000000000000000000000000000000000000000								
S.No	Head	Description	Make	Size	MOL	Length	Width	Width Height)	Noenwe	9	Einel to Hilling BOO
		connecting plate including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying						0		49	The Summer of the
-	MS Work	red at the top all complete. Item includes all MS steel items is, MS plates of grade Yst- 250, cleats, stiffners, anchor	Jindal/Tata		Kgs					372.00	372.00
		Bottom Structure - 50x50x1.5mm							98.00	1	
		Left Side-40x40x1.5 Full Height & Righ							92.00	1	
T		Front Side-40x40x1.5							40.00		
П		Roof Horizontal Pipe (50mmx50mmx1.5)							58.00		
ы	Base & Flooring	Providing and fixing of 18 bison board over MS pipe 50mm SHS , C/C 600x600mm grid.	NCL		Sqm	4.0	2.55		1.00	10.20	10.20
		Passage Area			Sqm						
ω	Rubber Mat	Rubber Mat Rubber Mat Rolls, Thickness: 5 Mm * 45/ Square Feet Thickness: 3 mm				4.0	2,55		1,00	10.20	10.20
4	Plywood Panelling	Providing , installing and fixing in position FR Plywood for linear as well as curvilinear portions of the building , for all heights and all levels & one side laminate finish etc. (MS Frame work charged seperatly) includes all the performance characteristics all complete with 12mm PR Ply.	Century or equivalent		Sqm					58.33	58.33
		Back Wall				4.0	2.70	1	21.60		
		Front				2.0	0.60	1	2.40		
		Front 3		THE REAL PROPERTY.		0.8	0.90	1	1,35		
		Right wall & Left (single side cladding)				4.0	2.70	2.0	21.60		
		Façade				1.5	0.40	1	4.05		
		Left wall front				1.3	2.70	1	3.51		
n	Daint	Apply of 2 coat white enamel emulsion paint on pillar & side partition	Duco Paint		Sqm					4.14	4.14
		lettaright				2.6	0.20		3.06		
		Pillar				0.2	2.70	2.0	1.08		
CII	Flap Door	Providing & Fixing of Slab & Flap door made of 18mm FR Ply with laminate finish , hinges, SS knob, tower bolt etch.			No	0.8	0.07	0.9		1.00	1.00
6	Kitchen Door With Vision Panel	with both side laminate, with vision panel, 300x150mm, with hardware			N _o	0.9	0.05	2.4		1.00	1.00
7	POS Counter	Providing and fixing of POS counter made of 18mm FR Ply with Laminate finish, Step & inside laminate finish, two drawer, key board tray, storage, wire manager etc. (As per approved GFC)	Century/Merino/ FGV	825x750x900	No.						-
CO	Side Storages	tallation of make of 18mm & 12mm Fr Plywood with te finish with hinges normal	Century/Merino/ FGV	900x900x750	Nos.		100				
φ	Pendant Light	ght fixtures-Supply, installation, testing & commissioning of lighting if fixtures complete with LED driver, complete as required:- (Hanging	Havells, Syska or equivalent		No.					4.00	
10	Linear Profile Light	Providing & fixing linear profile light consealed in Rafter	Custom Make	1200x1	No.					4.00	4.00

			ture	Signature							
				F							
									Equipment Shifting Cost Extra		19
						5			T-1 Delhi Airport	Transportation	18
1.00	1.00					5			T-1 Delhi Airport	Installation	17
1.00	100					Set		Hikvision	DVR 5MP, 1 TB, 3 nos. 5MP Camera with Audio, 16" Display Monitor, 90mtr. D Link Wire	CCTV Camera (4 Channel DVR)	16
-	,					No.	2x3	A cast , NGX , Osram	Providing and fixing of Auto snap channel 32x32 powder coated with acrylic 040 & Clear Acrylic, edge lit LED, Changeable Translite Print.	Menu Board	15
-	,					No.	400x750	A cast, NGX, Osram	Front logo signaged fixed front façade , UV Printed 3mm raised acrylic .	Cafeccino	14
	//	0.77	/ 1.0	0.91	0.9				Flap Door		
	51	3.51	1.0	2.70	1.3				Left wall front		
	05	4.05	1.0	2.70	1.5				Right wall front		
	20	3.20	2.0	0.40	4.0				Façade		
	90	21.6	2.0	2.70	4.0				Right wall & Left (single side cladding)		
	35	1.35	2.0	0.90	0.8				Front 3		
	62	0.6	2.0	0.90	0.3				Front 2		
	40	2.40	2.0	~0.60	2.0				Front		
	90	21.60	2.0	2.70	4.0				Back Wall		
636.20	636.20					Sqft.		HP Latex, 3M , LG Vinyl or equivalent	Supply and pasting of HP latex printed artwork on grey back LG/Ivory/Pioneer media as per approved design artwork	Branding	13
10.00	10.00					Mtr.		Polycab, Finolex, Roma, Crompton	Supply & Fixing of 4 core 10 Sqm Coppe Cable for main DB to Meter	Main Cable	15
						No		L&T	Supply & Fixing of 12mm Way DB Panel wit 1 No. RCB & MCB 12 No's.	DB Panel	14
1.00	1.00					No.			Industrial Socket & Panel Box (32amp)	Industrial Socket	12
1.00	1.00					No.	4000x2576	Polycab, Finolex, Roma, Crompton	Supply and Laying of 1.5mm, 2.5mm & 4sqmm wiring with PVC conduit, 5amp & 15amp switch socket with box & plate, DB panel, MCB, ELCB, as per requirement or as approved electrical drawing	Electrical	11